Naugatuck Valley Health District

Late Fee Schedule - Proposed

2021-2022

2021-22

Permit 1 Day |2 Days | 3Days | 4 Days | 5 Days | 6 Days | 7 Days | 8 Days | 9 Days |10 Days
TYPE Fee Late Late Late Late Late Late Late Late Late Late
FOOD ESTABLISHMENT PERMITS
CLASS1 0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA $ 225.00 | 22.50 | 45.00 | 67.50 | 90.00 | 112.50 | 135.00 | 157.50 | 180.00 | 202.50 | 225.00
CLASS1 50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 250.00 | 25.00 | 50.00 75.00 | 100.00 | 125.00 | 150.00 | 175.00 | 200.00 | 225.00 | 250.00
CLASS 2  0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 325.00 | 32.50 | 65.00 | 97.50 | 130.00 | 162.50 | 195.00 | 227.50 | 260.00 | 292.50 | 325.00
CLASS 2 50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 365.00 | 36.50 | 73.00 | 109.50 | 146.00 | 182.50 | 219.00 | 255.50 | 292.00 | 328.50 | 365.00
CLASS 3  0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 400.00 | 40.00 | 80.00 | 120.00 | 160.00 | 200.00 | 240.00 | 280.00 | 320.00 | 360.00 | 400.00
CLASS3 50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 440.00 | 44.00 | 88.00 | 132.00 | 176.00 | 220.00 | 264.00 | 308.00 | 352.00 | 396.00 | 440.00
CLASS 4  0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 420.00 | 42.00 | 84.00 | 126.00 | 168.00 | 210.00 | 252.00 | 294.00 | 336.00 | 378.00 | 420.00
CLASS 4 50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 460.00 | 46.00 | 92.00 | 138.00 | 184.00 | 230.00 | 276.00 | 322.00 | 368.00 | 414.00 | 460.00
Caterer 440.00 | 44.00 | 88.00 | 132.00 | 176.00 | 220.00 | 264.00 | 308.00 | 352.00 | 396.00 | 440.00
Combination Catering permit must be issued in conjuction with another permit 220.00
Renewal Application Late Fee - 10% of annual fee per day 10%
ITINERANT VENDOR, EACH VEHICLE
CLASS 1 225.00 | 22.50 | 45.00 | 67.50 90.00 | 112.50 | 135.00 | 157.50 | 180.00 | 202.50 | 225.00
CLASS 2 235.00 | 23.50 | 47.00 70.50 94.00 | 117.50 | 141.00 | 164.50 | 188.00 | 211.50 | 235.00
CLASS 3 320.00 | 32.00 | 64.00 | 96.00 | 128.00 | 160.00 | 192.00 | 224.00 | 256.00 | 288.00 | 320.00
CLASS 4 430.00 | 43.00 | 86.00 | 129.00 | 172.00 | 215.00 | 258.00 | 301.00 | 344.00 | 387.00 | 430.00
Non-Profit Organizations 150.00 | 15.00 | 30.00 | 45.00 60.00 75.00 90.00 | 105.00 | 120.00 | 135.00 | 150.00
Contracted Schools 275.00 | 27.50 | 55.00 | 82.50 | 110.00 | 137.50 | 165.00 | 192.50 | 220.00 | 247.50 | 275.00
Seasonal Permit-Non-Profit 120.00 -
Public Schools/Govt -
Temporary Food Service (1 DAY) 75.00
Reduced Fee Temporary Event (1 DAY) 30.00
Each Addition Day 10.00
Late fee if application is not submitted at least seven (7) days prior to event 20.00
Late fee if application is not submitted at least seven (2) days prior to event 50.00
PLAN REVIEW
CLASS1 0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA $ 225.00
CLASS1 50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 250.00
CLASS 2  0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 325.00
CLASS2 50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 365.00
CLASS 3  0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 400.00
CLASS3 50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 440.00
CLASS 4  0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 420.00
CLASS 4 50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 460.00
Partial Plan Review 160.00
Operating without a Permit (1/2 Annual Fee) TBD
Rating Reinspection Fee 185.00




